Orlik ul.Szlachtowskiego 31

TYDZIEN |

Harmonogram zaje¢ w ramach programu "Mgj trener"”

cze-18

TYDZIEN It

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA|

2018-06-01

2018-06-02

2018-06-03

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

2018-06-04

2018-06-05

2018-06-06

2018-06-07

2018-06-08

2018-06-09

018-06-10

TYDZIEN

TYDZIEN IV

WTOR

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

P EK

WTOREK!

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

[S0BOTA

[niEDzIELA

2018-06-11

EK
2018-06-12

2018-06-13

2018-06-14

2018-06-15

2018-06-16

2018-06-17

2018-06-18

2018-06-19

2018-06-20

2018-06-21

2018-06-22

2018-06-23

2018-06-24




TYDZIEN V.

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA

18-06-25

2018-06-26

2018-06-27

2018-06-28

2018-06-29

2018-06-30




